hydro&
Bruce to Milton Transmission Reinforcement Project y r8ne

Consultation Meeting

Further to our communications with you over the last two weeks on the Bruce to Milton Project,
we are pleased to invite you to attend the Consultation Meeting to be held:

Date and time: Wednesday, July 25, 2007
8:30 a.m. to 3:30 p.m.

Location: At Hockley Valley Resort
Montclair Room A
RR# 1 Orangeville, ON
LOW 2Y8

Tel. 519-942-0754/ 1-866-HOCKLEY

For directions to Hockley Valley Resort in Orangeville, please follow this link:
http://www.hockley.com/hockley.html

Please see attached a copy of the current agenda for our meeting.

We look forward to getting comments from everyone on the ToR during the week of July 23'.
If you have any questions or comments on the proposed meeting agenda, please contact:

Carol Ann Jessup from Hydro One 416-345-5368

Edmond Laratta from SENES Consultants Ltd at 905-764-9380

Thank you for your time and participation in this project.

We look forward to seeing you.

Sincerely,

S

for: Carol Ann Jessup
Project EA Coordinator
Hydro One Networks Inc.



Bruce to Milton Transmission Reinforcement Project

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

hyd o

one

Consultation Meeting
Hockley Valley Resort

Montclair Room A
July 25, 2007

DRAFT AGENDA

Registration and Continental Breakfast

Team Introduction
Project Context
Q&A

Project Background

Q&A

Overview of the EA Process

Q&A
BREAK

Terms of Reference (ToR) Overview

Q&A
Review of Major Comments, and
Context for Afternoon Breakout Sessions
LUNCH
Discussion
o Alternative Methods (ToR Section 6.1)
o DPotential Effects and Mitigation (ToR Section
6.3)
o Consultation Plan (Section 8)

o How can Hydro One facilitate your agency’s
participation in this process?

Reporting by Discussion Groups
Next Steps
Thank You & Adjourn

Malcolm Martini, Facilitator

Bob Chow, Ontario Power Authority

Brian McCormick, Hydro One Networks

Catherine McLennon,
Ministry of the Environment

Edmond Laratta, SENES Consulting
Rob Thomson, Hydro One Networks
Stewart Morton, Hydro One Networks

Malcolm Martini

All participants

Designated Group’s Spokesperson
Brian McCormick, Hydro One Networks



