

Consultation Meeting

Further to our communications with you over the last two weeks on the Bruce to Milton Project, we are pleased to invite you to attend the Consultation Meeting to be held:

Date and time: Wednesday, July 25, 2007

8:30 a.m. to 3:30 p.m.

Location: At Hockley Valley Resort

Montclair Room A RR# 1 Orangeville, ON L9W 2Y8

Tel. 519-942-0754/ 1-866-HOCKLEY

For directions to Hockley Valley Resort in Orangeville, please follow this link: http://www.hockley.com/hockley.html

Please see attached a copy of the current agenda for our meeting.

We look forward to getting comments from everyone on the ToR during the week of July 23rd.

If you have any questions or comments on the proposed meeting agenda, please contact: Carol Ann Jessup from Hydro One 416-345-5368 Edmond Laratta from SENES Consultants Ltd at 905-764-9380

Thank you for your time and participation in this project.

We look forward to seeing you.

Edmouf Karato

Sincerely,

for: Carol Ann Jessup Project EA Coordinator

Hydro One Networks Inc.



Consultation Meeting Hockley Valley Resort Montclair Room A July 25, 2007

DRAFT AGENDA

8:30 a.m.	Registration and Continental Breakfast	
9:00 a.m.	Team Introduction	Malcolm Martini, Facilitator
9:15 a.m.	Project Context	Bob Chow, Ontario Power Authority
	Q & A	
9:45 a.m.	Project Background	Brian McCormick, Hydro One Networks
	Q & A	
10:15 a.m.	Overview of the EA Process	Catherine McLennon, Ministry of the Environment
	Q & A	
10:45 a.m.	BREAK	
11:00 a.m.	Terms of Reference (ToR) Overview	Edmond Laratta, SENES Consulting Rob Thomson, Hydro One Networks Stewart Morton, Hydro One Networks
	Q & A	
12:00 p.m.	Review of Major Comments, and Context for Afternoon Breakout Sessions	Malcolm Martini
12:15 p.m.	LUNCH	
1:15 p.m.	 Discussion Alternative Methods (ToR Section 6.1) Potential Effects and Mitigation (ToR Section 6.3) Consultation Plan (Section 8) How can Hydro One facilitate your agency's 	All participants
2.1 E	participation in this process?	Designated Curve's Seed-
2:15 p.m.	Reporting by Discussion Groups	Designated Group's Spokesperson
2:45 p.m.	Next Steps	Brian McCormick, Hydro One Networks
3:30 p.m.	Thank You & Adjourn	